Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Dillon - (830343) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:18.01
2:20.04
2:20.55
2:21.10
2:21.57
2:21.88
2:22.26
2:23.71
2:24.92
2:27.58
2:40.18
2:41.75
2:49.28
2:57.09
2:57.47
2:58.32
3:30.28

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.71
2:18.01
2:20.04
2:20.55
2:21.88

2:21.10
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

533
510
504
499
494
490
486
472
460
436
341
331
289
252

WA Pts

472
533
510
504
490
499

Round

F
H
H

-n

r r m I I I I IT I I I I T

Round

H

I I I T

Date

30/07/18
30/07/18
25/05/18
29/04/18
07/04/18
12/05/18
29/04/18
03/02/19
24/03/18
27/01/18
29/01/117
29/05/16
01/03/15
18/01/14
20/12/14
18/01/15
04/03/12

Date

03/02/19
30/07/18
30/07/18
25/05/18
12/05/18
29/04/18

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

2018 SENW Summer Championships

City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet

Manchester Open Meet 2018

2018 SENW Summer Championships

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019
Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
Lancashire County Championships

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
City of Liverpool Winter Meet Plus

CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen
City of Liverpool Level 1 Winter Meet Plus

Lancashire County Championships

Meet

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

Manchester Open Meet 2018

2018 SENW Summer Championships

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Glasgow
Manchester
Liverpool
Manchester
Manchester
Wavertree
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Liverpool
Liverpool
Manchester
Liverpool

Liverpool

Venue

Wavertree
Swansea
Swansea
Glasgow
Manchester

Manchester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Southport

Southport

Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport

Southport

Southport

Southport

Southport

Club Swam Under
Southport
Southport

Southport

Southport

Southport

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:22.26
2:21.57
2:24.92
2:27.58
2:40.18
2:41.75
2:49.28
2:58.32
2:57.47
2:57.09
3:30.28

Copyright 2024

494
460
436
341
331
289
247

250

150

I I I I T I I T

29/04/18
07/04/18
24/03/18
27/01/18
29/01/17
29/05/16
01/03/15
18/01/15
20/12/14
18/01/14
04/03/12

2018 SENW Summer Championships

City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet

Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
Lancashire County Championships

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
City of Liverpool Level 1 Winter Meet Plus

CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen
City of Liverpool Winter Meet Plus

Lancashire County Championships

Manchester
Liverpool
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Liverpool
Liverpool
Manchester
Liverpool

Liverpool

Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport

Southport

Southport
Southport

Southport

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



