Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Dillon - (830343) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.01	533	F	30/07/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Southport	1
2:20.04	510	Н	30/07/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Southport	1
2:20.55	504	Н	25/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow		1
2:21.10	499	F	29/04/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
2:21.57	494	Н	07/04/18	City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	Southport	1
2:21.88	490	Н	12/05/18	Manchester Open Meet 2018	Manchester	Southport	1
2:22.26	486	Н	29/04/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
2:23.71	472	Н	03/02/19	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019	Wavertree	Southport	1
2:24.92	460	Н	24/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Southport	1
2:27.58	436	Н	27/01/18	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
2:40.18	341	Н	29/01/17	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
2:41.75	331	Н	29/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
2:49.28	289	Н	01/03/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Liverpool		1
2:57.09	252	Н	18/01/14	City of Liverpool Winter Meet Plus	Liverpool	Southport	1
2:57.47	250	F	20/12/14	CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen	Manchester	Southport	1
2:58.32	247	Н	18/01/15	City of Liverpool Level 1 Winter Meet Plus	Liverpool		1
3:30.28	150	Н	04/03/12	Lancashire County Championships	Liverpool	Southport	1

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:23.71	472	Н	03/02/19	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019	Wavertree	Southport	1
	2:18.01	533	F	30/07/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Southport	1
	2:20.04	510	Н	30/07/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Southport	1
	2:20.55	504	Н	25/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow		1
	2:21.88	490	Н	12/05/18	Manchester Open Meet 2018	Manchester	Southport	1
Co	2:21.10 ppyright 202	499 24	F	29/04/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:22.26	486	Н	29/04/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
2:21.57	494	Н	07/04/18	City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	Southport	1
2:24.92	460	Н	24/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Southport	1
2:27.58	436	Н	27/01/18	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
2:40.18	341	Н	29/01/17	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
2:41.75	331	Н	29/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
2:49.28	289	Н	01/03/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Liverpool		1
2:58.32	247	Н	18/01/15	City of Liverpool Level 1 Winter Meet Plus	Liverpool		1
2:57.47	250	F	20/12/14	CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen	Manchester	Southport	1
2:57.09	252	Н	18/01/14	City of Liverpool Winter Meet Plus	Liverpool	Southport	1
3:30.28	150	Н	04/03/12	Lancashire County Championships	Liverpool	Southport	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS